New Hampshire Opioid Over-Prescribing and Misuse Project Advisory Council

Time

5-10 mins

5-10 mins

15-20 mins

45 mins

15 mins

5-10 mins

5 mins

Agenda

Monday, April 8, 2019
9:00am — 11:00am

Office of Professional Licensure and Certification
Division of Health Professions
Philbrook Building * Room #119
121 South Fruit Street, Suite 401
Concord, New Hampshire

Segment

Welcome and Call to order
Vote to approve meeting minutes from February and March 2019
meetings

Presentation from the “Data and Evaluation Task Force”

Demo of PCF Dashboard (Dummy Data)
Preview of Analytics to Discuss in Future Meetings

Next steps, reading materials and wrap-up. Reminder for Council
members to provide their biographies prior to the next meeting.

Closing remarks and Adjourn

Speaker

Dave Mara
Dave Mara
Andrew Chalsma

Chris Teixeira

Chris Teixeira

Dave Mara

Dave Mara
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